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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЕВСЮКОВ Матвей КУР  0  V  3  V  V 0.600 5 15 2

БОЛОТИН Федор КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 20 1

ГЕРАСИМОВ Артем КУР  2  0  2  0  V 0.200 -9 8 5

ЖУРАВЛЕВ Максим КУР  V  0  V  3  3 0.400 -3 14 4

ПЛЕШАКОВ Николай ЛНР  0  1  V  V  V 0.600 2 13 3

ЯЦКИХ Матвей ВРЖ  0  0  1  V  0 0.200 -14 5 6

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЛАПШИН Даниил КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1

ДАВИДОВ Сергей КУР  2  3  V  V  1 0.400 -2 14 4

ДАНИЛОВ Степан КУР  1  V  3  1  2 0.200 -8 11 5

ГУБИН Константин КУР  1  1  V  0  0 0.200 -13 6 6

ПРОЗОРОВ Арсений БРЯ  3  3  V  V  V 0.600 8 18 2

ЯРОВОВ Владимир РОС  0  V  V  V  1 0.600 2 13 3

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГУБАНОВ Сергей КУР  1  2  0  1  0  0 0.000 -20 4 7

КОЖЕВНИКОВ Андрей КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24 1

ПОЦЕЛУЕВ Константин КУР  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 20 2

ЗАЙЦЕВ Артем КУР  V  1  3  V  V  V 0.667 8 20 3

КИРИН Николай РОС  V  0  0  1  V  3 0.333 -6 12 5

МАСТЕТЮРИН Захар БРЯ  V  0  1  2  1  V 0.333 -4 12 4

АНДРЮНИН Степан ВРЖ  V  0  1  1  V  0 0.333 -9 10 6

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГУЛУЕВ Иван КУР  3  1  V  3  V  3 0.333 2 18 4

КРЕСТЬЯНИНОВ Даниил КУР  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 21 2

КОСТЮЧЕНКО Михаил КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

ДАНЧЕНКО Алексей КУР  0  1  0  1  1  2 0.000 -19 5 7

МУХТЯРОВ Федор ЛИП  V  3  0  V  V  V 0.667 7 19 3

ЗАХАРОВ Артем РОС  0  2  2  V  0  V 0.333 -7 12 5

МЕЩЕРЯКОВ Николай ВРЖ  V  1  2  V  0  2 0.333 -8 13 6

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
НАЗАРОВ Ярослав КУР  V  0  2  3  0  0 0.167 -10 9 6

КОМАРЕНКО Златан КУР  0  0  2  1  0  0 0.000 -21 3 7

ЕСИПОВ Никита КУР  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 9 20 2

ШКУРКОВ Илья КУР  V  V  3  V  V  0 0.667 4 19 3

ФРОЛОВ Савелий БРЯ  V  V  3  1  3  1 0.333 -4 16 5

ЛИСУНОВ Денис ВРЖ V3 V  1  2  V  2 0.500 1 16 4

BOKACH Yury BLR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СТАДНИК Денис КУР  V  V  2  2  2 0.400 -1 14 4

МОЛЧАНОВ Андрей КУР  3  V  3  V  1 0.400 2 15 3

ФИЛИППЕНКО Даниил КУР  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6

ЛОДНЕВ Тимур РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1

ЛОБАНКОВ Илья БРЯ  V  3  V  1  0 0.400 -2 12 5

СОЛОМАХА Михаил ВРЖ  V V2  V  0  V 0.800 7 14 2

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МАСОЛОВ Артем КУР V1  3  2  V  0 0.400 -3 10 4

БОРМОТОВ Евгений КУР  0  2  2 V1  0 0.200 -7 5 5

ЧЕРНЕЦОВ Марк КУР  V V3  3  V  2 0.600 3 16 3

РОДИН Кирилл РОС  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 5 16 2

НАПРЕЕНКО Виктор БРЯ  1  0  0  0  1 0.000 -15 2 6

БУТИН Григорий ВРЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОСИНОВ Алексей КУР  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 10 19 1

ФИДИРКО Андрей КУР  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 6 18 3

СТОЛЫПИН Платон КУР  0  2  V  1  V 0.400 -5 11 4

НОСОВЕЦ Андрей ЛНР  3  1  2  0  1 0.000 -13 7 6

МАЛОФЕЕВ Матвей БРЯ  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 7 18 2

НИКУЛОЧКИН Кирилл ВРЖ  0  3  2  V  3 0.200 -5 12 5
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КОЖЕВНИКОВ Андрей КУР 1.000 22 24 квалифицированных
2 BOKACH Yury BLR 1.000 21 24 квалифицированных
3 БОЛОТИН Федор КУР 1.000 19 20 квалифицированных
4 КОСТЮЧЕНКО Михаил КУР 1.000 18 24 квалифицированных
5 БУТИН Григорий ВРЖ 1.000 17 20 квалифицированных
6 ЛОДНЕВ Тимур РОС 1.000 14 20 квалифицированных
7 ЛАПШИН Даниил КУР 1.000 13 20 квалифицированных
8 ЕСИПОВ Никита КУР 0.833 9 20 квалифицированных
8 ПОЦЕЛУЕВ Константин КУР 0.833 9 20 квалифицированных

10 КРЕСТЬЯНИНОВ Даниил КУР 0.833 7 21 квалифицированных
11 КОСИНОВ Алексей КУР 0.800 10 19 квалифицированных
12 МАЛОФЕЕВ Матвей БРЯ 0.800 7 18 квалифицированных
13 СОЛОМАХА Михаил ВРЖ 0.800 7 14 квалифицированных
14 ФИДИРКО Андрей КУР 0.800 6 18 квалифицированных
15 РОДИН Кирилл РОС 0.800 5 16 квалифицированных
16 ЗАЙЦЕВ Артем КУР 0.667 8 20 квалифицированных
17 МУХТЯРОВ Федор ЛИП 0.667 7 19 квалифицированных
18 ШКУРКОВ Илья КУР 0.667 4 19 квалифицированных
19 ПРОЗОРОВ Арсений БРЯ 0.600 8 18 квалифицированных
20 ЕВСЮКОВ Матвей КУР 0.600 5 15 квалифицированных
21 ЧЕРНЕЦОВ Марк КУР 0.600 3 16 квалифицированных
22 ПЛЕШАКОВ Николай ЛНР 0.600 2 13 квалифицированных
22 ЯРОВОВ Владимир РОС 0.600 2 13 квалифицированных
24 ЛИСУНОВ Денис ВРЖ 0.500 1 16 квалифицированных
25 МОЛЧАНОВ Андрей КУР 0.400 2 15 квалифицированных
26 СТАДНИК Денис КУР 0.400 -1 14 квалифицированных
27 ДАВИДОВ Сергей КУР 0.400 -2 14 квалифицированных
28 ЛОБАНКОВ Илья БРЯ 0.400 -2 12 квалифицированных
29 ЖУРАВЛЕВ Максим КУР 0.400 -3 14 квалифицированных
30 МАСОЛОВ Артем КУР 0.400 -3 10 квалифицированных
31 СТОЛЫПИН Платон КУР 0.400 -5 11 квалифицированных
32 ГУЛУЕВ Иван КУР 0.333 2 18 квалифицированных
33 ФРОЛОВ Савелий БРЯ 0.333 -4 16 квалифицированных
34 МАСТЕТЮРИН Захар БРЯ 0.333 -4 12 квалифицированных
35 КИРИН Николай РОС 0.333 -6 12 квалифицированных
36 ЗАХАРОВ Артем РОС 0.333 -7 12 квалифицированных
37 МЕЩЕРЯКОВ Николай ВРЖ 0.333 -8 13 квалифицированных
38 АНДРЮНИН Степан ВРЖ 0.333 -9 10 квалифицированных
39 НИКУЛОЧКИН Кирилл ВРЖ 0.200 -5 12 квалифицированных
40 БОРМОТОВ Евгений КУР 0.200 -7 5 квалифицированных
41 ДАНИЛОВ Степан КУР 0.200 -8 11 квалифицированных
42 ГЕРАСИМОВ Артем КУР 0.200 -9 8 квалифицированных
43 ГУБИН Константин КУР 0.200 -13 6 квалифицированных
44 ЯЦКИХ Матвей ВРЖ 0.200 -14 5 квалифицированных
45 НАЗАРОВ Ярослав КУР 0.167 -10 9 квалифицированных
46 НОСОВЕЦ Андрей ЛНР 0.000 -13 7 квалифицированных
47 НАПРЕЕНКО Виктор БРЯ 0.000 -15 2 квалифицированных
48 ДАНЧЕНКО Алексей КУР 0.000 -19 5 квалифицированных
49 ГУБАНОВ Сергей КУР 0.000 -20 4 квалифицированных
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50 ФИЛИППЕНКО Даниил КУР 0.000 -20 0 квалифицированных
51 КОМАРЕНКО Златан КУР 0.000 -21 3 квалифицированных
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